
Memberships For Sale    

Sorted by Street Name. All memberships.

Street Lot Phase Price Notes

BEAR DRIVE 48D-3 3
$32,500

BEAR LANE 21E-3 3
$26,000

BEAR LANE 30D-3 3
$25,000

BIRCH BANK 141-2 2
$22,000 SITE +

$3,000 RV
25,000 (TOTAL)

BIRCH BANK 483-2 2
$25,000 SITE +

$20,000 TRAILER
45,000 (TOTAL)

CEDAR CIRCLE 177-2 2
$15,500

CEDAR CIRCLE 179-2 2
$21,000
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Memberships For Sale    

Sorted by Street Name. All memberships.

Street Lot Phase Price Notes

CEDAR CIRCLE 212-2 2
$12,000

CHESTNUT COURT 390-2 2
$22,500 SITE +

$12,500 RV
35,000 (TOTAL)

COLUMBINE CURVE 190-2 2
$29,000 SITE +

$8,000 TRAILER
37,000 (TOTAL)

CONNOR LOOP 169-1 1
$47,000

CORNER OF ELK AND
COUGAR

197F-3 3
$40,000 SITE +

$10,000 TRAILER
50,000 (TOTAL)

COYOTE LANE 175F-3 3
$45,000 SITE +

$6,000 TRAILER
51,000 (TOTAL)

COYOTE LANE 180F-3 3
$31,000
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Memberships For Sale    

Sorted by Street Name. All memberships.

Street Lot Phase Price Notes

DEER LOOP 12C-3 3
$24,000

DEER LOOP 13C-3 3
$17,500 SITE +

$5,000 RV
22,500 (TOTAL)

DEER LOOP 16C-3 3
$32,000 SITE +

$1,500 TRAILER
33,500 (TOTAL)

DEER LOOP 30C-3 3
$36,500

DEER LOOP 39C-3 3
$45,000 SITE +

$40,000 TRAILER
85,000 (TOTAL)

DOGWOOD DRIVE
Private Sale

230-2 2
$25,000 SITE +

$27,000 TRAILER
52,000 (TOTAL)

DOGWOOD DRIVE 232-2 2
$18,000
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Memberships For Sale    

Sorted by Street Name. All memberships.

Street Lot Phase Price Notes

DOGWOOD DRIVE 237-2 2
$17,000

DOGWOOD DRIVE 245-2 2
$14,000

ELK DRIVE 101D-3 3
$20,000 SITE +

$3,500 TRAILER
23,500 (TOTAL)

ELK DRIVE 105E-3 3
$35,000 SITE +

$5,000 TRAILER
40,000 (TOTAL)

ELK DRIVE 122F-3 3
$46,000 SITE +

$19,000 RV
65,000 (TOTAL)

ELK DRIVE 124D-3 3
$30,000

ELK DRIVE 95E-3 3
$60,000 SITE +

$20,000 TRAILER
80,000 (TOTAL)
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Memberships For Sale    

Sorted by Street Name. All memberships.

Street Lot Phase Price Notes

ELK LANE 124F-3 3
$40,000

FAWN LANE 14E-3 3
$37,500

FOX DRIVE 123E-3 3
$25,000 SITE +

$5,000 TRAILER
30,000 (TOTAL)

FOX DRIVE 66E-3 3
$40,000

FOX DRIVE 92D-3 3
$18,000

FOX DRIVE 95D-3 3
$30,000 SITE +

$11,000 TRAILER
41,000 (TOTAL)

GLACIER LANE 288-1 1
$25,000 SITE +

$16,000 RV
41,000 (TOTAL)
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Memberships For Sale    

Sorted by Street Name. All memberships.

Street Lot Phase Price Notes

GOPHER LANE 161F-3 3
$38,000

HOLLY HEIGHTS 357-2 2
$22,500

LAKE DRIVE 135-2 2
$35,000 SITE +

$10,000 TRAILER
45,000 (TOTAL)

LAKE DRIVE 71-2 2
$21,000

LAKE LOOP 366A-1 1
$19,500

LAKE STEVENS LANE 119-1 1
$28,000

LAUREL LANE 550-2 2
$22,000
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Memberships For Sale    

Sorted by Street Name. All memberships.

Street Lot Phase Price Notes

MERIT BADGE LANE 178-1 1
$19,000 SITE +

$1,000 TRAILER
20,000 (TOTAL)

PAUL BUNYON LANE 261-1 1
$25,000

PAUL BUNYON LANE 264-1 1
$25,750

PILCHUCK LANE 298-1 1
$19,000

PILCHUCK LANE 307-1 1
$29,950 SITE +

$29,950 TRAILER
59,900 (TOTAL)

PORCUPINE LANE 139F-3 3
$35,000

RANGER LANE 211-1 1
$18,000
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Memberships For Sale    

Sorted by Street Name. All memberships.

Street Lot Phase Price Notes

ROADRUNNER LOOP 144B-3 3
$34,500

ROADRUNNER LOOP 162B-3 3
$55,000

TRILLIUM TRAIL 412-2 2
$21,000 SITE +

$4,000 TRAILER
25,000 (TOTAL)

WILDERNESS LANE 224-1 1
$20,000

WILLOWSWOOD DRIVE 155-2 2
$26,000
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